

**PROJECT: 2011 Utility Patch**

PROJECT: 2011 Utility Patch					ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		CARDINAL ASPHALT		LIBERTA CONSTRUCTION		PERRIN ASPHALT		CHAGRIN VALLEY		KARVO PAVING		BNARBICAS CONSTERUCTION	
ITEM NO.	SPEC. REF.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	202	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	S.Y	2500	\$ 12.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 23,750.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 11.70	\$ 29,250.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 50,000.00
2	301	BITUMINOUS AGGREGATE BASE	TON	800	\$ 100.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 109.00	\$ 87,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 103.50	\$ 82,800.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 86,400.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 79,200.00
3	304	CRUSHED LIMESTONE	TON	20	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 440.00
4	448	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE 1	TON	140	\$ 155.00	\$ 21,700.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 151.00	\$ 21,140.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 153.00	\$ 21,420.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 18,200.00
5	407	TACK COAT	GAL	200	\$ 3.25	\$ 650.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 400.00
6	452	8" CONCRETE MS PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT	S.Y.	75	\$ 110.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 10,875.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 11,625.00
7	452	CONCRETE CURB REPLACEMENT MS	S.Y	70	\$ 110.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 4,760.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 9,450.00
8	452	EMBOSSSED CONCRETE REPLACEMENT	S.Y.	20	\$ 105.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00
9	604	VALVE BOX ADJUSTMENT	EA.	10	\$ 25.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 550.00
10.00		<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>\$ 151,250.00</b>		<b>\$ 125,970.00</b>		<b>\$ 140,640.00</b>		<b>\$ 147,475.00</b>		<b>\$ 147,720.00</b>		<b>\$ 168,445.00</b>		<b>\$ 172,865.00</b>